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Product Data Sheet

LinkIT MTP Cassette OM4 A 12xLC
low loss A | 1xMPO connector | 12xLC

Product number: LI-MTP12LC-OM4A

     Product Description
The LinkIT MTP cassette provides 12x LC duplex ports via a single MTP male input. Made of plastic
in black or transparent black. Built with OM4 fiber for high-speed and low-loss connections 
(<0.35 dB). UPC polish on both ends. Fits FM4M1, FM12M3, SM4M1. Ideal for high-density data 
centers.

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Measurements (WxHxD) 98.6 × 146 × 27 mm
Polishing contact 1 UPC
Polishing contact 2 UPC
Material Plastic
Number of fibers 12
Fibreclass OM4
Number of outputs 12
Type of inputs LC Duplex
Polarity Type A

    Extended Specifications

Input 1xMTP Female
Front Connector 12x LC Duplex 
Insertion Loss Front 
Connector

<0,35dB

Return Loss Front Connector >55dB
Rear Connector MTP male
Insertion Loss Rear 
Connector 

<0,35dB

Return Loss Rear Connector >55dB
Front Adapter 12x LC Duplex Adaptere

http://www.linkit.eu/


LinkIT
Gneisveien 30
2020 Skedsmokorset
Norway

T +47 22 90 37 00 
W www.linkit.eu 
M linkit@linkit.eu

Visit our website:

         

Imported and 
distributed by CBK 
Distribusjon AS

Rear Adapter MTP male
Certifications REACH, RoHS

  FMOM Documentation
Fiber cassette with 1xMTP male (input) and 12x LC Duplex (output). Pre-terminated and tested with low insertion 

loss and UPC-polish. Designed for OM4 multimode applications in high-density 19" racks. Dimensions: 98.6 × 146 × 27 mm.

           Dimensional Sketches

http://www.linkit.eu/

